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1S 9001:2015
Date: 1% June 2024

Subject: rdi
To whom it may concern
This is to certify that Mr. father of Ms. has
been working in our organization as electrican from early 1 Janubary 2018 to till date in

our substation.

He is receving monthly salary NRs. 24,729.17 (in word twenty four thousand seven
hundred twenty nine only) after deducting tax which annualy NRs. 296,750 ( in words two
lakh ninty- six thousand seven hundred fifty only). He is receving other allowances
according to overtime.

This certificate is being issued at the request of the employee without accepting any
liability on the behalf of our organization. Thank you and hope to recive your kind cooper-
ation.

For a:ba nfﬁeﬁ«
& \o R )

K. Sasnkumar

General Manager
Contact No. 9851198261




Machhapuchchhre Bank Limited
MBL Tower, Lazimpat, Kathmandu, Tel: 01-5970555
customercare@mbl.com.np, https://machbank.com

Employee Payslip

Bhadra 2081
2024 Aug 17 - 2024 Sep 16

Employee -t Employee Code:

Name Username & I
Job Title 2 DOJ o
Division : Finance Branch : Head Office

Marital status : Single

Monthly Salary Deductions
Basic Salary : 27,050.00 PF Deduction: 5,650.00
Grade Amount : 1,200.00 CIT: 12,5600.00
Allowance : 11,600.00 Social Security Tax: 416.67
Dearness Allowance : 12,000.00 TDS: 963.90
Monthly Fixed Incentive 2,430.00
Other Allowance : 4,000.00
PF Contribution : 2,825.00
Total Monthly Salary : 61,105.00 Total Deductions: 19,530.57
Payment Date :2024-09-30 No. of Pay Day
Bank Name : Machhapuchchhre 30

Bank Limited

Bank Account Number ¢ ____ . _______ NET PAY
PAN Number g ALBIA.43
SSF ID IN/A e
PF Number oo
CIT Number L

(Private and Confidential)
This is a system generated pay-slip and requires no signature.
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Statement of Account

Page No.
1 i
( \(A/c Mo el aie
Alctitle -
DAMAITOLE-19, KATHMANDU, NEPAL e
>Brc:nc THAMEI <
A/cType: Cur : .
NABIL GENERAL SAVINGS NPR
Int. Rate :5_00
1 J \From B
DATE DESCRIPTION V[;-\k}JEE DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
! 379,811.03 Cr
01-11-2022 01-11-2022 300,000.00 79,811.03 Cr
13-12-2022 13-12-2022 20,200.00 100,011.03 Cr
14-01-2023 to 114-01-2023 116.96 99,894.07 Cr
14-01-2023 14 114-01-2023 2,339.19 102,233.26 Cr
22-02-2023 22-02-2023 100,000.00 202,233.26 Cr
15-03-2023 15-03-2023 100,000.00 302,233.26 Cr
28-03-2023 28-03-2023 300.00 301,933.26 Cr
13-04-2023 0 13-04-2023 146.00 301,787.26 Cr
13-04-2023 13 13-04-2023 2,919.93 304,707.19 Cr
20-04-2023 20-04-2023 100,000.00 404,707.19 Cr
25-04-2023 25-04-2023 100,000.00 504,707.19 Cr
18-05-2023 18-05-2023 100,000.00 604,707.19 Cr
| i
12-07-2023 | 12-07-2023 100,000.00 504,707.19 Cr
|
16-07-2023 | o [16-07-2023 379.05 504,328.14 Cr
16-07-2023 6 16-07-2023 7,581.08 511,909.22 Cr
18~O?~2023. ( 18-07-2023 50,000.00 561,909.22 Cr
24-07-2023 ¢ 24-07-2023 50,000.00 611,909.22 Cr
01-08-2023 1| D1-08-2023 200,000.00 811,909.22 Cr
I F
23-08-2023 | 23-08-2023 100,000.00 911,909.22 Cr
! ¥
05-10-2023 ( )5-10-2023 100,000.00 1,011,909.22 Cr
07-10-2023 | )7-10-2023 200.00 1,012,109.22 Cr
/
07-10-2023 | 07-10-2023 200.00 1,012,309.22 Cr
/
ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Debit Entries Opening Balance
Credit Enfries ! Closing Balance o
Print Date/Time : 1 0 Available Balance :
18/10/20z v
L

_

This is a computer generated statement. Hence, it does not bear a seal or signature. Please verify the contents of this statement and nofify us in writing of
exception or objection, if any, within fifteen days. Otherwise it is understood and agreed that it is correct and final.
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